Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Surrey
3 Surrey
4 Essex
5 Essex
6 Norfolk
7 Essex
8 Devon
9 North Yorkshire
10 Leicestershire & Rutland
11= Leicestershire & Rutland
11= Lancashire
13= North Yorkshire
13= Norfolk
13= Norfolk
16 Birmingham
17 Devon
18 Leicestershire & Rutland
19 Lancashire
20 Devon
21= North Yorkshire
21= Powys
23 Birmingham
24 Lancashire
25 Powys
26 Powys
27 Birmingham

Results Sheet

Colour
Pink
Pink
Pink
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Maroon
Grey
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Grey
Blue
Blue
Green
Maroon
Purple
Yellow
Maroon
Grey
Black
Green
Yellow
Black
Black
Green

BibNo

125
127
126
106
105
162
104
134
147
112
113
118
148
160
161
141
133
111
119
132
146
154
139
120
153
155
140

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Name

Holly Ryan
Jasmine Nkoso
Mya Sleeman
Amelie Scott
Nicole Hawkins

Rebecca Johnson

Evelyn Shonde
Sophia Ingham

Florence Hodgkins

Lilia Wilkins (C)
Eva Cochrane
Amber Leho
Amy Tang

Lily Ganley
Emily Doran
Isabel Russon
Isabella Trowell
Freya Suart
Mia Murphy
Isabelle Doney
Lily Craske
Phoebe Short
Dyale Price
Hannah Davies
Libby Loxam
Holly Cruise
Erin McDaid

Best

48.4
48.7
49.0
49.2
49.7
50.4
50.5
50.6
50.7
50.8
51.1
51.1
51.2
51.2
51.2
514
515
51.6
52.1
52.2
52.3
52.3
52.5
52.9
53.8
554
56.7

4 Lap Race

Points

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
79
79
74
74
74
70
68
66
64
62
59
59
56
54
52
50
48

Date
6 Apr 2024



